How To Order
Cores and Key Blanks
Keyways dormakaba Falcon Arrow KSP GMS MBS Oak
A n n n n n n n
B n n n n n n
C n n n n n n
D n n n n n n n
E n n n n n n n
F n n n n n n n
G n n n n n n n
H n n n n n n n
J n n n n n n n
K n n n n n n n
L n n n n n n n
M n n n n n n n
N n n n
P n
Q n n n n n n n
R n n n n n n
BA n
DD n n n n
GP n
SC* n n n n
SD* n n n n
TA n n
TB n n n n n n
TC n n n n
TD n n n n n n
TE n n n n
*SC and SD keyways are equivalent to Arrow 1C and 1D keyways, respectively
7CS 7 A 1 626
Series Pin Count Keyway Combinating Code Finish
7CS-SFIC 6 - 6 Pin
7 - 7 Pin
Designate specific
keyway (A, D, E,
etc.)
1 - Uncombinated
626 - Satin Chrome
606 - Satin Brass
613 - Oil Rubbed Bronze
SFIC Cores
S
M
S
-H
A
-5
64
7
0
7/
21
dormakaba USA Inc.
6161 E. 75th St.
Indianapolis, IN 46250
800.523.8483
dormakaba Canada Inc.
7301 Decarie Blvd
Montreal, Quebec H4P 2G7
877 468-3555
Keyways dormakaba Falcon Arrow KSP GMS MBS Oak
A n n n n n n n
B n n n n n n
C n n n n n n
D n n n n n n n
E n n n n n n n
F n n n n n n n
G n n n n n n n
H n n n n n n n
J n n n n n n n
K n n n n n n n
L n n n n n n n
M n n n n n n n
N n n n
P n
Q n n n n n n n
R n n n n n n
BA n
DD n n n n
GP n
SC* n n n n
SD* n n n n
TA n n
TB n n n n n n
TC n n n n
TD n n n n n n
TE n n n n
*SC and SD keyways are equivalent to Arrow 1C and 1D keyways, respectively
7AS 1 A 1
Series Key Type Keyway Keyway Key Stamp
7AS - Standard 1 - Blank Designate specific
keyway (A, D, E, etc.) 1 - Blank KS915 x KS800 - “DUPLICATION PROHIBITED”
with stars on front and a blank back - Standard
Key Blanks
How To Order Cores and Key Blanks